

SUPR EME COURT OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).8368/2008

(From the judgment and order dated 15/05/2008 in CRLA No.738/2002
of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BALWANT SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 31/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pradeep Gupta,Adv.
Mr. K.K. Mohan,Adv.
Mr. Suresh Bharti,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List this matter next week.

Let the Paper Book of SLP(Cr1.) No. 1824/2009 be
placed along with this matter.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER